20 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

11/3/2020

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Wager Type

20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BEST BET 4

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
EDGE S 32

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O o~NOOOWNPR

e e =
o hDNO

Totals:
TOPS

5

Totals:

NumOfNums

Sales

$110.00

$110.00
$27.00

$27.00
$123.00

$123.00
$310.00

$310.00
$977.29
$2,747.50
$1,425.00
$763.50
$40.00
$559.50
$10.00
$17.00
$15.00
$339.75
$20.00
$54.00
$275.00

$7,243.54
$50.00

$50.00

$7,863.54

Winners

$58.00

$58.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$168.00

$168.00

$516.00
$2,446.60
$1,014.27
$296.57
$1.00
$202.50
$0.00
$1.00
$0.00
$609.25
$0.00
$9.00
$112.50

$5,208.69
$50.00

$50.00

$5,484.69

Hold

$52.00

$52.00
$27.00

$27.00
$123.00

$123.00
$142.00

$142.00
$461.29
$300.90
$410.73
$466.93
$39.00
$357.00
$10.00
$16.00
$15.00
($269.50)
$20.00
$45.00
$162.50

$2,034.85

$0.00
$0.00

$2,378.85

Per centOfSales

1.40

1.40
0.34

0.34
1.56

156
3.94

3.94
12.43
34.94
18.12

9.71

0.51

7.12

0.13

0.22

0.19

4.32

0.25

0.69

3.50

92.12
0.64

0.64

100.00

DB

Expected
Return

-0.29

0.70

-0.02

-0.29

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.75
0.72
0.72
0.75
0.70

-0.02

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00

0.00

-0.01

0.09
0.27
0.14
0.07
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.01
0.02

0.00

0.69



