Report Executed on: 11/3/2020

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	Expected_	Weighted
							<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$110.00	\$58.00	\$52.00	1.40	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$110.00	\$58.00	\$52.00	1.40		
	BEST BET	4	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	0.34	0.70	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	0.34		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$123.00	\$0.00	\$123.00	1.56	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$123.00	\$0.00	\$123.00	1.56		
	EDGE S	32	\$310.00	\$168.00	\$142.00	3.94	-0.29	-0.01
EDGE S	Totals:		\$310.00	\$168.00	\$142.00	3.94		
	Regular	1	\$977.29	\$516.00	\$461.29	12.43	0.75	0.09
	Regular	2	\$2,747.50	\$2,446.60	\$300.90	34.94	0.78	0.27
	Regular	3	\$1,425.00	\$1,014.27	\$410.73	18.12	0.76	0.14
	Regular	4	\$763.50	\$296.57	\$466.93	9.71	0.76	0.07
	Regular	5	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$39.00	0.51	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$559.50	\$202.50	\$357.00	7.12	0.73	0.05
	Regular	7	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.13	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$17.00	\$1.00	\$16.00	0.22	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	0.19	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$339.75	\$609.25	(\$269.50)	4.32	0.72	0.03
	Regular	12	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.25	0.72	0.00
	Regular	14	\$54.00	\$9.00	\$45.00	0.69	0.75	0.01
	Regular	15	\$275.00	\$112.50	\$162.50	3.50	0.70	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$7,243.54	\$5,208.69	\$2,034.85	92.12		
	TOP S	40	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	0.64	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	0.64		
Grand Totals:			\$7,863.54	\$5,484.69	\$2,378.85	100.00		0.69